TM
Product Change Notification
Document #: PCN401059
Change Title: Cortina Systems,  64 Pin LQFP Package, Transport Media
(Tray) Change, PCN401059, FYI
Revision Date: 04 November 2009
Type of Change Notification:
FYI

Cortina Systems, Inc. Confidential
 Page 2
 Products Affected / Cortina Systems Ordering Codes:
Affected Product Code RoHs Compliance Media Type
WJLXT6155LE.B5-866255 RoHS 6 Tray
WJLXT972ALC.A4-857341 RoHS 6 Tray
WJLXT971ALC.A4-857342 RoHS 6 Tray
WJLXT971ALE.A4-857343 RoHS 6 Tray
WJLXT908LE.A4-865811 RoHS 6 Tray
WJLXT901ALC.A4-865818 RoHS 6 Tray
WJLXT908LC.A4-866864 RoHS 6 Tray
WJLXT907ALC.A4-867253 RoHS 6 Tray
Revision History:
Original Release -  04 November 2009
Cortina Systems, Inc. Confidential
This document contains information proprietary to Cortina Systems, Inc. (Cortina). Any use or disclosure, in whole or in